2,25,131/- towards No Objection Certificate charges.

The Developer has paid an amount of Rs. 5,40,315/- towards Advance Probable Prorata charges

The Developer has paid an amount of Rs. 90,053/- towards Treated Water charges

The total charges of Rs. 8,55,499/ - (Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty-Five Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety-Nine Only) has been paid via
Demand Draft on 2022-11-18 drawn on Federal Bank via Reference Number 32465/2022-11-22

Note:   

1. Water supply to your premises can be assured subject to availability.
2. The current NOC shall be only for the plan submitted for the above property & the applicant shall obtain the revised NOC from BWSSB